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(1) EREtEE (2022548 18~202343H31H)
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RERVOREESEYICHRDRERER 588,219,103
B2 B0 TAEMETAESNCEMEES LUB[ED
Z DR EHEDZE) (16,317,237,855)
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(2) wEBMIIZFAEMEER (20234 3 A3181RE%)

The TCW Funds Il — TCW Global Artificial Intelligence Equity Fund

Stock

NVIDIA Corporation

Arista Networks, Inc.

Palo Alto Networks, Inc.
Microsoft Corporation

Meta Platforms Inc. Class A
Tesla, Inc.

Alphabet Inc. Class A

Motorola Solutions, Inc.

Micron Technology, Inc.

ASML Holding NV ADR
ServiceNow, Inc.

Apple Inc.

Amazon.com, Inc.

CrowdStrike Holdings, Inc. Class A
Salesforce, Inc.

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.

Lam Research Corporation

Eaton Corp. Plc

ON Semiconductor Corporation
Deere & Company

QUALCOMM Incorporated

Check Point Software Technologies Ltd.
Cisco Systems, Inc.

Costco Wholesale Corporation
Trade Desk, Inc. Class A

NXP Semiconductors NV
Snowflake, Inc. Class A

Baidu Inc Sponsored ADR Class A
Mobileye Global, Inc. Class A
Cognex Corporation

Datadog Inc Class A

JD.com, Inc. Sponsored ADR Class A
BILL Holdings, Inc.

CyberArk Software Ltd.

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Sponsored ADR
Marvell Technology, Inc.

Zscaler, Inc.

Enphase Energy. Inc.

EPAM Systems, Inc.

Intel Corporation

Globant SA

Zoomlnfo Technologies Inc

Currency No. of Shares
usb 153,470.00
usb 189,700.00
usb 144,090.00
usb 99,030.00
usb 125,826.00
usb 122,465.00
usb 240,730.00
usb 78.845.00
usb 358,999.00
usb 31,295.00
usb 42,296.00
usb 117,604.00
usb 169,370.00
usb 118,422.00
usb 75,553.00
KRW 306,690.00
usb 28,224.00
usb 86,700.00
usb 175,281.00
usb 34,156.00
usb 109,521.00
usb 106,253.00
usb 240,423.00
usb 24,747.00
usb 187.,215.00
usb 60,745.00
usb 72,812.00
usb 74,244.00
usb 251,366.00
usb 210.869.00
usD 136,216.00
usb 220,584.00
usb 117.903.00
usb 61,666.00
usb 97.151.00
usb 206,575.00
usb 63,915.00
usb 35,077.00
usb 24,300.00
usb 173,339.00
usb 30,500.00
Usb 123,599.00

Market Value
JPY)

5,673,754,745.59
4,238,149,542.20
3,830,545,619.64
3,799,908,848.70
3,549,319,185.20
3,381,490,108.85
3,323,505,139.85
3,002,612,583.69
2,883,103,952.45
2,835,298,834.50
2,616,088,385.36
2,581,097,913.46
2,328,394,258.71
2,163,406,517.64
2,008,933,039.61
2,007,955,247.58
1,991,381,575.68
1,977,149,803.20
1,920,445,418.06
1,876,949,597.50
1,859,695,055.46
1,838,426,594.55
1,672,753,000.05
1,636,541,728.76
1,517,717,632.33
1,507,623,473.05
1,495,210,948.32
1,491,316,732.07
1,447,622,072.69
1,390,650,985.08
1,317,301,891.74
1,288,550,171.13
1,273,273,169.18
1,214,536,413.07
1,202,777,566.90
1,190,494,555.08

993,845,589.44

981,707,610.71

967,028,365.80

753,714,962.54

665,781,755.00

406,489,585.50

Weight (%)

6.6%
4.9%
4.4%
4.4%
4.1%
3.9%
3.9%
3.5%
3.3%
3.3%
3.0%
3.0%
2.7%
2.5%
2.3%
2.3%
2.3%
2.3%
2.2%
2.2%
2.2%
2.1%
1.9%
1.9%
1.8%
1.8%
1.7%
1.7%
1.7%
1.6%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.2%
1.1%
1.1%
0.9%
0.8%
0.5%
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